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Sun 2nd Feb * AS BCP HC No Service Ian holiday 

Mon 28th Jan- Wed 12th Feb 

 09.30 AS Parish Eucharist Revd. David 

Grimwood 

Candlemas  

Special Order of Service 

 11.00 SP Parish Eucharist Peter  

 6.30 AS Choral 

Evensong 

Clinton  

      

Wed 5th Feb * AS Said Eucharist No Service Remembrance service 

      

Sun 9th Feb * AS BCP HC No Service 2nd Sunday 

Ordinary Time 

 09.30 AS  Choral 

Eucharist 

Clinton Gold Service Sheet 

 11.00 SP Worship for All Worship Team  

 11.00 SS Café Sundae David  

      

Wed 12th Feb * AS Said Eucharist No Service  

      

Sun 16th Feb 08.00 AS BCP HC Ian 3rd Sunday 

Ordinary Time 

 09.30 AS Parish Eucharist Clinton Pink Service Sheet 

 11.00 SP Parish Eucharist Ian  

 6.30 AS Choral 

Evensong 

David  

      

Wed 19th Feb 10.30 AS Said Eucharist Ian  

      

Sun 23rd Feb 08.00 AS BCP HC Ian 4th Sunday 

Ordinary Time 

 09.30 AS Choral Eucharist Ian Gold Service Sheet 

 11.00 SP Parish Eucharist Ian  
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Wed 26th Feb 7.00pm AS Ash Wednesday Ian Ash Wednesday 

Special Order of Service 

      

Sun 1st March 08.00 AS BCP HC Ian 1st Sunday in Lent 

 09.30 AS Parish Eucharist Ian Lent Purple Service Sheet 

 11.00 SP Parish Eucharist Peter  

 6.30 AS Choral 

Evensong 

Jane  

      

Wed 4th March 10.30 AS Said Eucharist Ian Remembrance service 

      

Sun 8th March 08.00 AS BCP HC Ian 2nd Sunday 

 09.30 AS  Choral 

Eucharist 

Ian Lent Purple Service Sheet 

 11.00 SP Worship for All Worship Team  

 11.00 SS Café Sundae David  

      

Wed 11th March 10.30 AS Said Eucharist Ian  

      

Sun 15th March 08.00 AS BCP HC Ian 3rd Sunday 

 

 09.30 AS Parish Eucharist Clinton Lent Purple Service Sheet 

 11.00 SP Parish Eucharist Ian  

 6.30 AS Choral 

Evensong 

David  

      

Wed 18th March 10.30 AS Said Eucharist Ian  
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Sun 22nd March 08.00 AS BCP HC Ian 4th Sunday  

 

 09.30 AS Choral Eucharist Ian Mothering Sunday  

White – Special Service Book 

 11.00 SP Parish Eucharist Peter  

      

Wed 25th March 10.30 AS Said Eucharist Ian  

      

Sun 29th March 08.00 AS BCP HC Ian 5th Sunday 

 

 11.00 SS Worship for All Combined 

Worship Teams 

Combined Parish Service 

Followed by  

Bring & Share Lunch 

St Stephen’s 

 


